Thermodenuder
Model 3105
Solutions for your
research challenges
Features:
•	Controlled temperatures between ambient and 300°C
•	Change in setpoint temperature requires less than 15 minutes
•	Sample flow rates between 0.1 and 2 lpm
•	Residence times between 10 and 50 seconds, depending on sample
flow rate
•	Integrated activated carbon denuder at setpoint temperature
•	Automated operation when integrated with BRECHTEL Model 3100
HTDMA system
•	Easy-to-use, integrated software for temperature control
•	Optional valve to bypass thermodenuder during temperature
changes
•	Integrated active cooling for rapid temperature changes
Perform particle volatility studies at well-controlled
temperatures up to 300°C with long residence times.
1789 Addison Way • Hayward, CA 94544 • 510-732-9723 • sales@brechtel.com
Providing Aerosol Measurement Solutions
Specifications How to Order
Copyright ©2020 All specifications are subject to change without notice. BMI
assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies in this document  or for any obligation
to update information in this document. BMI reserves the right to change, modify,
transfer or otherwise revise  this publication without prior notice.
*Some products may be shown with optional accessories, which are sold
separately. Items shown may not be to scale.
Heated connector tube
Sample inlet
Actively controlled heating chamber
Sample outlet flow
(cooled to ambient temperature)
Denuder lined with activated carbon felt
Cross-sectional view of Thermodenuder
Part No. Description
3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Kit Maintenance Kit for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Carbon Replacement activated carbon element for 3105
Thermodenuder
TD-Denuder Activated carbon denuder for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Bypass Bypass valve for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-P115 External vacuum pump, 115 V
TD-P230 External vacuum pump, 230 V
TD-Duct14 High temperature duct (14 ft) for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Duct28 High temperature duct (28 ft) for 3105 Thermodenuder
TD-Case Weatherproof shipping case for 3105 Thermodenuder
8008 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(0.5 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8009 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 0.7 lpm flow)
8010 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(1.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
8011 Particle Round Jet Impactor
(2.0 µm cut size, 2.0 lpm flow)
Parameter Value
Temperature range Ambient to 300°C
Flow rate range 0.1-2 lpm
Time to reach temperature setpoint <15 minutes
Size  19 x 25 x 9.2 in/
48.3 x 63.5 x 23.4 cm
Weight 43 lbs/19.5 kg
Power 1500 watts
Operating Voltage 100-230 VAC
Example data showing Thermodenuder heating and cooling cycles